LIST OF EDUCATIONAL ADVISORS AND RESEARCH CONSULTANTS

Research at the bench or on a clinical basis provides a very important perspective for future physicians. It gives
the students a chance to pursue common goals with faculty mentors and may give a glimpse into potential
careers. Students are strongly encouraged to consider research opportunities. See your scientific research
consultant at each department.

FACULTY OF MEDICINE
Department Educational advisor Research consultant

Dept. of Anatomy, Histology and Embryology Dr. Endre Dobé Dr. Annamaria Kovacs
+ 36 (62) 544-000/6496
dobo.endre@med. u-szeged. hu

Dept. of Anesthesiology and Intensive Therapy Dr. Agnes Orban Dr. Laszl6 Praefort
+36 62/545 173
office.aiti@med. u-szeged.hu

Dept. of Behavioural Sciences Prof. Dr. Bettina Piko Dr. Oguz Kelemen
+36 62/545 968
fuzne.piko.bettina@med.u-szeged.hu

Dept. of Biochemistry Dr. Csaba Csonka Dr. Tamas Csont
+36 62/545 755
csonka.csaba@med. u-szeged. hu

Department of Cell Biology and Molecular Medicine Dr. Adam Légradi Dr. Adam Légradi
+36 62/544-000/2296
legradam@molmed.szote. u-szeged.hu

Department of Clinical Microbiology Dr. Gabriella Terhes Dr. Gabriella Terhes
+36 62/545 888
terhes.gabriella@med. u-szeged.hu

Dept. of Laboratory Medicine Dr. Rita Onody Dr. Rita Onody
+36 62/545 753
onody.rita@med.u-szeged. hu

Dept. of Surgery Prof. Dr. Andras Petri Dr. Zsolt Simonka
+36 62/545 445
petri.andras@med.u-szeged. hu

Dept. of Dermatology and Allergology Dr. Almasiné Dr. Csoma Zsanett Renata Dr. Zsuzsanna Bata
+36 62/545 259 +36 62/545 996
almasine.csoma.zsanett@med.u-szeged.hu bata.zsuzsa@med.u-szeged.hu

Clinical Immunology: Dr. Zsuzsanna Bata
+36 62/545 996
bata.zsuzsa@med. u-szeged. hu

1%t Department of Internal Medicine Dr. Andras Rosztoczy Dr. Tamas Takacs
+36 62/545 195
rosztoczy.andras@med. u-szeged.hu

2" Department of Internal Medicine - Cardiology: Dr. Andrea Vass
vass.andrea@med.u-szeged. hu
- Hematology: Dr. Timea P. Gurbity
+ 36 62/545 226
gurbity.palfi.timea@med. u-szeged.hu
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Department of Emergency Medicine

Dept. of Forensic Medicine

Dr. Sandor Fiam

Dr. Daniel Tottosi

Dr. Nandor Csongradi
Dr. Déra Dinya

Dr. Gabriella Molnar
Dr. Beata Havasi Dr. Beata Havasi
+36 62/342-910

havasi.beata@med. u-szeged.hu

Department for Medical Communication and Translation
- Hungarian Language

- Years I-II:

Margit Skadra
skadra.margit@med, u-szeged.hu

- Years III-1V: Vanda Varga

varga.vanda@med.u-szeged.hu

- Latin Language

Institute of Surgical Research

Dept. of Medical Biology

Dept. of Medical Chemistry

Dept. of Medical Genetics

Dept. of Medical Physics and Informatics

Dept. of Medical Microbiology and Immunobiology

Dept. of Neurology

Dept. of Neurosurgery

Dept. of Nuclear Medicine

Dept. of Obstetrics and Gynecology

Edit Vagvolgyi
vagvolgyi.edit@med.u-szeged. hu

Dr. Laszl6 Juhasz
juhasz.laszlo. 1 @med.u-szeged.hu

Dr. Andrea Szabo
+36 62/545 106

szabo.andrea.exp@med.u-szeged.hu

Dr. Dora Tombacz Dr. Istvan Belecz
+36 62/542 384

tombacz.dora@med.u-szeged.hu

Dr. Gyorgyi Varadi
+36 62/545 142
varadl.gyorqyi@med.u-szeged,hu

Dr. Lajos Kovacs

Dr. Zsuzsanna Laszl6
+36 62/546 127
laszlo.zsuzsanna@med.u-szeged. hu

Dr. Nikoletta Nagy

Dr. Péter Makra Dr. Ferenc Petak
+36 62/341 291

makra.peter@med.u-szeged.hu

Dr. Timea Mosolygo
+36 62/546 112
mosolygo.timea@med.u-szeged.hu

Prof. Janos Tajti
+36 62/545 355
tajti. janos@med. u-szeged.hu

Prof. Janos Tajti

Dr. David Kis Dr. Pal Barzé
+36 62/545 383 or 71-880

kis.david@med.u-szeged. hu

Tiinde Krisztina Polanek
polanek.tunde.krisztina@med,u-szeged.hu

Dr. Zsuzsanna Besenyi

Dr. Karoly Wellinger
wellinger.karoly@med.u-szeged.hu
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Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

of Oncotherapy

of Ophthalmology

of Orthopedics

of Oto-Rhino-Laryngology

of Pathology

of Pathophysiology

of Pediatrics

of Child and Adolescent Psychiatry

of Pharmacology and Pharmacotherapy

of Physiology

of Psychiatry

Dr. Daniel Balogh
balogh.daniel. 1 @med.u-szeged,hu

Dr. Gabriella Fabian Dr. Aniko Maraz
+36 62/545 403
fabian.gabriella@med.u-szeged.hu

Dr. Aron Szabé Dr. Edit Téth-Molnar
+36 62-545-487
office.opht@med.u-szeged. hu

Dr. Ernest Nagy Dr. Laszl6 Tajti
nagy.ernest@med.u-szeged.hu

Dr. Mikl6s Csanady
+36 62/545 317
csanady.miklos@med. u-szeged. hu

Dr. Anita Sejben Dr. Andras Voros
+36/62 546 169 +36/62 546 171
sejben.anita@med.u-szeged.hu voros.andras@med.u-szeged.hu
Dr. Krisztina Anna Csabafi Dr. Zsofia Mezei
+36 62/545 789 +36 62/545 111

csabali.krisztina@med.u-szeged. hu

Dr. Judit Mari Dr. Pal Pasztor
+36 62/545 330
office.pedia@med.u-szeged.hu

Dr. Eniko Kiss
kiss@aqyip.szote.u-szeged. hu

Dr. Andrea Orosz Dr. Istvan Baczko
+36 62/545 674
oroszandrea@yahoo.com

Dr. Ferenc Domoki Dr. Ferenc Domoki
+36 62/545 100
domoki.ferenc@med.u-szeged.hu

Assistant education advisor

Dr. Hajnalka Nérandt-Pasztor
norandt-pasztor.hajnalka@med.u-szeged.hu
Deputy-assistant education advisor

Dr. Julia Alexandra Daroczy
daroczy.julia.alexandra@med.u-szeged.hu
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Dept.

Dept.

of Public Health (Public Health)

of Public Health (Medical Sociology)

of Pulmonology

of Radiology

of Rheumatology and Immunology

of Traumatology

of Urology

Dr. Andrea Szabo
+36 62/342 869
szabo.andrea@med., u-szeged.hu

Dr. Andras Papp

Dr. Regina Molnar Dr. Regina Molnar
+36 62/342 867

molnar.regina@med.u-szeged,hu

Dr. Dora Parodczai
+36 62/571 552

Dr. Zsigmond Tamas Kincses Dr. Erika Voros
kincses.zsigmond.tamas@med. u-szeged.hu

Dr. Sonja Dulic
office.reumak@med. u-szeged.hu

Dr. Sandor Pintér
+36 62/341-493

pinter.sandor@med. u-szeged.hu

Dr. Endre Varga
+36 62/545 531

varga.endre@med.u-szeged.hu

office.trauma@med.u-szeged.hu

Dr. Gabor Deak
+ 36 62/341140
deakgr@gmail.com

Dr. Bajory Zoltan
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